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i I Introductory sub-table (I)(a) 

Name of the Company: I DECCAN BEARINGS LTD 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 505703 

Quarter ended: ~ 301091201 3 

I As a % of total no. of partly As a % of total no. of shares of 
Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares paid-up shares the company 

Held by promoter/promoter group 1 NIL  NIL  NIL 
Held by publ~c I  NIL  NIL  NIL 

I I I .  
I I I I 

Total -ID I I 0 1 
I 

AS awlo or total no. or snares ot 
As a % of total no. of the company, assuming full 

Outstanding convertible I outstanding convertible conversion of the convertible 
securities:. No. of outstanding securities securities securities 

Held by promoter/promoter group lNlL  NIL  NIL 
Held by public  NIL I  NIL  NIL 

I I I 
Total -1El 01 I 

Held b romoterl romoter rou NIL 1 
Held by publ~c  NIL  NIL  NIL 

I I I I I 

n 
d 

Total - F I 01 
I 

Total paid-up capital of the 
company, assuming full 
conversion of warrants and 
convertible securities I 21 83334 

I 

I I 
I 

I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

I 
I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 
I 

I 

I 

I 
I 

I I 
I 

I I 

. . 
I " - 

I I I As a % ot total no. of shares of 
I I 

I 
As a % of total no. the company, assuming full 

Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants 
I 



Statement 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 
I 

C'ateg 
ory 
code 

0 
(A) 
1 

(a) 

(b) 

(c) 

Showing Shareholding 
Table 

Total 
number 
of shares 

N 

0 

I 
0 

341581 

I 
Category of 
Shareholder 

I 

rn 
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Indian 

Individuals/ Hindu Undtvided Family 

Central Government1 State GovernmenYs) 

Bodies Corporate 

Pattern 

@(a) 
Number of 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form 

('0 

0 

0 
0 

Number of 
Shareholde 
w 

0 

I 
I 

I 

0 
I 

0 
1 

Total shareholdii as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares 

As a 
percentage 
o~(A+B)' 

(vr) 

0.00 

0.00 
15.64 

Shares Pledged or otherwise 
encumbered 

As a 
percentage 
of (A+B+C) 

(\m) 

0.00 

0.00 
15.64 

Number of 
shares 

0 

0 

0 
0 

As a percentage 

(R)= ~/(I1',*100 

0  00 

0  00 
0  00 



B 2 
(a) 
(b) 

I 
I1 

Non-institutions I 

Bodies Corporate I 

Individuals 
I~ividuals -i. Individual shareholders1 

(c) 
(c-i) 
(c-ii) 

holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 
lakh 
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal 
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 

(c-iii) 

12 

Any Other (specify) I 
N.R.I. (Repat & Non-Repat.) 
Hindu Undivided Familv I 

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 

I 

468 

I 

Clearing Members I 

2314 

6 
I 

1 

I 5141 21833341 61368 1 100.00 

394078 

I 

10 
1 

23 14 

218768 

48 

100.00 

43992 

3756 
509 

0.11 
0.00 

10749 

48 

0 

0.11 
0.00 

18.05 

3756 
509 

0.00 

10.02 
0.00 
0.00 

18.05 

10.02 
0.00 
0.00 

0.17 
0.02 

( . 

0.17 
0.02 



Sr.No 
1 

2 

Notes 1 ~ 
I 

I 



I I I I I 1 shares assuming full 

O(b] Statement showing holdina of securities (includind shares, warrants, convertible securities) of versons belonging to the 
cateaorv "Promoter and Promoter Grouv" I 

I 

I I I I I I 1 conversion of 

Sr. 
No. 

warrants and 

convertible securities) 

I I I I I I a s  a % of diluted 

Name of the shareholder 

Number [ Asa%of  
grand total 
(A) +(B) :( 

C) 

I 

~ 
I 

I 

Details of Shares held 

of sub- 
clause @)(a 

of the 

class 

Encumbered shares (') 

I 

- 
Number 

of 
conveti 

ble 
securitic 

S 

held 

number 

conveti 

securitie 

of the 
same 
class 

Details of warrants 

(')The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011 

I 

I 

Details of 
convertible 
securities 

Total shares 

(including underlying 



I 

I 

(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the 
cateeorv "Public" and hoiding more than 1% of the total number of shares 

Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

TOTAL 

Name of the shareholder 

1 

I 

I 

RAJESHN. MEHTA 
RAHUL N. MEHTA 1 

NATVARLAL A MEHTA 
MAHESH N. MEHTA 

Number 
of shares 

held 
I 

I 

I 

I 

56667 
54500 1 

54167 
41934 

I 

207268 

Shares as a 
percentage of 

total number of 
shares {ie., 
Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicatedin 
Statement at 

param(a) 
above) 

2.60 
2.50 
2,48 
1.92 

9.49 

Details of warrants 

Number 
of 
warrants 
held 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Total shares 
(including 
underlying 

shares 
assuming full 

Of 

warrants and 
convertible 
Securities) 

as a % of &luted 
share 
capital 

2.60 
2.50 
2.48 
1.92 

9.49 

As a % 
total 
number 
of 
warrants 
of 
the same 
elass 

000 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Details of convertil)le 
securities 

Number 
of 
convertib 
le 
securities 
held 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

% w.r.t 
total 
number of 
convertible 
securities 
of 
the same 
class 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 



I 
I 

I I 

m(c)(ii) Statement showing holdling of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with 

PAC) belonging to thd category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company 

Sr. No. ,r Name(@ of the 
shareholder@) 

and 
the Persons 
Acting in 

Concert (PAC) 
with 
them 

Number 
o f  

shares 

I 

I 

I 

I 
I 

Shares as a 
per~entage of 
total number 

of $hares 
{i.e., Grand 

Total 

(A)+CB)+(C) 
indicated in 
Statement at 

para O(a) 
above) 

Details of warrants 

1 

Number 
of 

warrants 

I 

Total shares 
(including 
underlying 

shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 

convertible 
securities) as a 

of diluted 
share capital 

! 

As a % 
total 

number of 
warrants of 

the 
same class 

Details of 
convertible 
securities 

NIL 

Number 
of 

converti 
ble 

securitie 
s 

held 

TOTAL 

% w.r.t 
total 

number of 
convertibl 

e 
securities 

of the 
same 

I 

0 
I 
I 
I 

0 

I 

I 

1 0.00 

I 

1 0.00 

0 

0 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 



I 

(I)(d) Statement shokine detkls of locked-in shares 

Sr. No. 
shareholder 

Number of locked- Locked-in shares as 
in shares a percentage of 

I total number of 
shares (i.e., Grand 

I Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
I indicated in 
I 

Statement at para 
@)(a) above} 

Promoter /' Promoter 
Group 1 Public 

1 NIL I 

I 
I 

NIL 
I I 

I 

NIL IYIL 



(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depositorv Receipts (DRs) 
I 

I 

SDRs, etc.) 

I 

NIL NIL 

underlying 
outstanding DRs 

NIL 

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of 
shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) 
above) 

NIL 



(II)(b) Statement showing. holding: of De~ositorv Recei~ts (DRs), where underlyin~ shares held 
I 

by "promoter/promoter ~ r o u p "  are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 

OTAL 1 

S. N 

1 

Name of the 
DR Holder 

NIL 

Type of outstanding 
DR (ADRs, GDRs, 
SDIRs, etc.) 

I 

1 

I 

NIL 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 
outstanding 
DRs 

NIL 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para (I)(a) above} 

NIL 


